TCL 55" 4K HDR QLED Google TV C655
Model No: TCL55C655
Price:
Rs. 244,999
Warranty:
2 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
2 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
:Type: QLED
:Screen Size: 55"
:Display Type: QLED
:Display Resolution: 3,840 x 2,160
:Viewing Angle: 178°/178°
:Brightness: 450 Nit
:Refresh Rate: 60 ;VRR~120HZ;DLG 120Hz
:Backlight Type: DLED
:Design - Info: ABS+MF
:Design - Frame Colour: Black
:Picture (Processing) - Colour Enhancement: Y
:Picture (Processing) - HDR (High Dynamic Range) Compatibility: HDR10+ Decoding,
Dolby Vision
:Picture (Processing) - Picture Processor: Cortex A55*5 1.5GHz?normal?1.9GHz?DVFS?
:Sound (Speakers / Amplifier) - Speaker Type: Integrated Speaker Boxes
:Sound (Speakers / Amplifier) - Audio Power Output: 2x10W+15W
:Sound (Processing) - Sound Modes: Dynamic,Standard, Movie, Music, Voice, Game,
Sport
:Sound (Processing) - Dolby Audio Format Dupport: DTS Virtual:X &Dolby Atmos Audio
System
:Software - Voice Search: Yes
:Software - Operating System: Google TV
:Software - Internet Browser: Yes
:Software - App Store: Google Play Store
:On-Board Storage: 2GB RAM, 32GB Storage
:Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.0
:Wifi: Yes
:Convenience Features: HDMI1.4 & HDMI2.0&HDMI2.1, HDCP1.4 & HDCP2.2
:Inputs: HDMI x 3 / USB x 2/ Av in x 1 , LAN
:Outputs: Optical *1 , HDMI eARC/ARC
:Memory Card / USB Support: Yes
:Built-In Microphone: No
:Remote Control: Yes
:Built-In Tuner - Tuner Channel Coverage (Analog): Yes
:Power And Energy Saving - Power Saving Mode / Back Light Off Mode: Yes
:Power And Energy Saving - Power Consumption (Standby Mode): ?0.5W
:Power And Energy Saving - Power Consumption (In Operation): 170W
:Power And Energy Saving - Power Requirements (Voltage/Frequency): AC 110V-240V
50/60Hz
:Dimensions: Size (WxHxD) in mm ( 1224 / 770 / 292 ) mm
:Weight: Net Weight With Stand?Kg?: 11.3 / Net Weight Without Stand?Kg?: 11
:Other Information: MEMC (60 Hz), 120HZ VRR,DLG 120Hz
Date: 2025-07-17 13:21